
Club Name
Teacher Sponsor(s)& 

Room Number

Teacher 

Contact Email(s)

3D Printing and Maker Club Mr. Borges, Rm 316 dborges@vsb.bc.ca

Bored Games and Chess Club Damon Stoelting 106 dstoelting@vsb.bc.ca

Business Club Ms. Ashleigh Jefferson 304 ajefferson@vsb.bc.ca

Career Connections Daniel Andrew Vellescig dvellescig@vsb.bc.ca

CHAT Damon Stoelting 106

Code Club Ms. Jefferson, 304 ajefferson@vsb.bc.ca

Craft Club Treena Goolieff 221 tgoolieff@vsb.bc.ca

Crochet club Regina Thomas rthomas@vsb.bc.ca

David Thompson Community Schools Team Maggie Li mli@vsb.bc.ca

David Thompson Helping Hearts Youth Foundation Amandeep Grewal (317) asgrewal@vsb.bc.ca

Debate Club Ms. Varlamova, 105 ovarlamova@vsb.bc.ca

Dt Care Club Ms. Macculloch, rm 204 dmacculloc@vsb.bc.ca

DT Culture Club Ms. Hsu (Semester 1) - Room 315 chsu@vsb.bc.ca

DT Engagement in Community Club Mr. Patrick Wong 255C pywong@vsb.bc.ca

DT Fellowship Club Ms. Huey 209 and 229A shuey@vsb.bc.ca

DT Future Leaders Club Ms. Elisabet Mesropian emesropian@vsb.bc.ca

DT Jazz Club Mr. Mckechnie 201 amckechnie@vsb.bc.ca

DT Recycling Club Alex Plattner, Room 216 aplattner@vsb.bc.ca

DT Science Club Ms. Leong, Room 214 sleong@vsb.bc.ca

Entrepreneurship Club Ms.Jefferson     Room 304 ajefferson@vsb.bc.ca
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Feminism Club Ms. Vanden Dungen Room 211 dvandendungen@vsb.bc.ca

Film Club Ms. McGowan, room 241 jmcgowan@vsb.bc.ca

French Club Heather Martin 312 hmartin@vsb.bc.ca

Girls Basketball Club Mr. Cody Boyes Gym cboyes@vsb.bc.ca

Golf Simulator Club Mr. Bausback + RM107 kbausback@vsb.bc.ca

Good Guys Mr. Lai Room 323 aslai@vsb.bc.ca

Health and Fundraising Club Ms Sangar, Room 217 rsangar@vsb.bc.ca

Here4Peers
Ms. Dhaliwal (might change)

 310(might change)
rdhaliwal@vsb.bc.ca

Hunger Bites Ms. Macculloch room 224 dmacculloc@vsb.bc.ca

Library Club Ms. Reddy - Library yreddy@vsb.bc.ca

Marine biology club Sam ferguson Sferguson@vsb.bc.ca

Medical Club Mrs. Henderson, room 322 bihenderson@vsb.bc.ca

Muslim Club (Msa) Mrs. Shields Room 202 Csbshields@vsb.bc.ca

On the same page Erin Tarbuck rm 240 Etarbuck@vsb.bc.ca

Scorekeepers' Club Mr. W. Wong - Rm 112 wawong@vsb.bc.ca

Service Club Lawrence Duong; Room 324 lduong@vsb.bc.ca

Social Justice Club Mr. Grewal+317 asgrewal@vsb.bc.ca

Sowing club Julie Blaney room 230 jblaney@vsb.bc.ca

STEM Sorority Ms. Leong, Room 214 sleong@vsb.bc.ca
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Step Up Club Ms. Ng, Room 228 wng@vsb.bc.ca

Time & Effort Mr. Ascher + room number 102 cascher@vsb.bc.ca

Warhammer Club Mr. Van Luven, Room 111 rvanluven@vsb.bc.ca

Wellness Club Ms. Weingarten 307 lweingarte@vsb.bc.ca

Yearbook Mr. Wong, Room 112 wawong@vsb.bc.ca


